Texas Impact by County

February 2025

Anderson
Angelina
Atascosa
Bastrop
Bee

Bell
Bexar
Bowie
Brazoria
Brazos
Brewster
Brown
Burleson
Burnet
Caldwell
Cameron
Camp
Chambers
Cherokee
Coleman
Collin
Collingsworth
Comal
Dallas
Denton
Ector

El Paso
Ellis

Erath
Falls

Fort Bend
Frio
Galveston
Gillespie
Gray
Grayson
Gregg
Grimes
Hale
Harris
Harrison
Hays
Henderson
Hidalgo
Hill

Hockley

Hospital Funding at
Risk

$8,350,000
$23,480,000
$7,220,000
$6,500,000
$6,790,000
$185,980,000
$608,460,000
$41,380,000
$20,290,000
$55,010,000
$2,270,000
$4,980,000
$1,960,000
$16,170,000
$6,880,000
$158,910,000
$5,940,000
$1,400,000
$23,450,000
$1,480,000
$248,190,000
$790,000
$8,250,000
$1,035,490,000
$100,450,000
$31,670,000
$232,820,000
$23,610,000
$3,980,000
$1,630,000
$64,310,000
$3,090,000
$280,000
$5,490,000
$1,850,000
$41,110,000
$20,460,000
$2,990,000
$5,820,000
$2,386,040,000
$83,030,000
$49,560,000
$18,370,000
$368,960,000
$1,360,000
$2,170,000

County IGT $ Needed
to Replace LPPF

$3,340,000
$9,392,000
$2,888,000
$2,600,000
$2,716,000
$74,392,000
$243,384,000
$16,552,000
$8,116,000
$22,004,000
$908,000
$1,992,000
$784,000
$6,468,000
$2,752,000
$63,564,000
$2,376,000
$560,000
$9,380,000
$592,000
$99,276,000
$316,000
$3,300,000
$414,196,000
$40,180,000
$12,668,000
$93,128,000
$9,444,000
$1,592,000
$652,000
$25,724,000
$1,236,000
$112,000
$2,196,000
$740,000
$16,444,000
$8,184,000
$1,196,000
$2,328,000
$954,416,000
$33,212,000
$19,824,000
$7,348,000
$147,584,000
$544,000
$868,000

County

Hood
Hopkins
Howard
Hunt
Hutchinson
Jasper
Jefferson
Jim Wells
Johnson
Kaufman
Kleberg
Lamar
Lampasas
Liberty
Limestone
Llano
Lubbock
Madison
Matagorda
Maverick
McLennan
Midland
Montgomery
Nacogdoches
Navarro
Nueces
Panola
Parker

Polk

Potter
Rockwall
Rusk

San Augustine
Smith
Tarrant
Taylor

Tom Green
Travis
Victoria
Walker
Washington
Webb
Wharton
Wichita
Williamson

Wood

Hospital Funding at
Risk

$20,090,000
$12,720,000
$5,130,000
$120,000
$4,400,000
$5,450,000
$114,560,000
$8,630,000
$19,140,000
$5,480,000
$9,700,000
$7,260,000
$3,270,000
$280,000
$3,310,000
$650,000
$74,210,000
$2,400,000
$1,020,000
$11,170,000
$75,010,000
$850,000
$159,710,000
$18,720,000
$11,350,000
$479,050,000
$3,370,000
$13,710,000
$4,630,000
$93,840,000
$27,280,000
$8,020,000
$1,630,000
$201,410,000
$941,680,000
$67,710,000
$49,630,000
$608,110,000
$23,400,000
$7,290,000
$2,480,000
$87,590,000
$2,620,000
$60,760,000
$72,480,000
$8,060,000

*

Texas Essential
Healthcare Partnerships

County IGT $ Needed

to Replace LPPF

$8,036,000
$5,088,000
$2,052,000
$48,000
$1,760,000
$2,180,000
$45,824,000
$3,452,000
$7,656,000
$2,192,000
$3,880,000
$2,904,000
$1,308,000
$112,000
$1,324,000
$260,000
$29,684,000
$960,000
$408,000
$4,468,000
$30,004,000
$340,000
$63,884,000
$7,488,000
$4,540,000
$191,620,000
$1,348,000
$5,484,000
$1,852,000
$37,536,000
$10,912,000
$3,208,000
$652,000
$80,564,000
$376,672,000
$27,084,000
$19,852,000
$243,244,000
$9,360,000
$2,916,000
$992,000
$35,036,000
$1,048,000
$24,304,000
$28,992,000
$3,224,000




