Texas Impact by County

February 2025



County	Hospital Funding at Risk	County IGT \$ Needed to Replace LPPF	County	Hospital Funding at Risk	County IGT \$ Needed to Replace LPPF
Anderson	\$8,350,000	\$3,340,000	Hood	\$20,090,000	\$8,036,000
Angelina	\$23,480,000	\$9,392,000	Hopkins	\$12,720,000	\$5,088,000
Atascosa	\$7,220,000	\$2,888,000	Howard	\$5,130,000	\$2,052,000
Bastrop	\$6,500,000	\$2,600,000	Hunt	\$120,000	\$48,000
Bee	\$6,790,000	\$2,716,000	Hutchinson	\$4,400,000	\$1,760,000
Bell	\$185,980,000	\$74,392,000	Jasper	\$5,450,000	\$2,180,000
Bexar	\$608,460,000	\$243,384,000	Jefferson	\$114,560,000	\$45,824,000
Bowie	\$41,380,000	\$16,552,000	Jim Wells	\$8,630,000	\$3,452,000
Brazoria	\$20,290,000	\$8,116,000	Johnson	\$19,140,000	\$7,656,000
Brazos	\$55,010,000	\$22,004,000	Kaufman	\$5,480,000	\$2,192,000
Brewster	\$2,270,000	\$908,000	Kleberg	\$9,700,000	\$3,880,000
Brown	\$4,980,000	\$1,992,000	Lamar	\$7,260,000	\$2,904,000
Burleson	\$1,960,000	\$784,000	Lampasas	\$3,270,000	\$1,308,000
Burnet	\$16,170,000	\$6,468,000	Liberty	\$280,000	\$112,000
Caldwell	\$6,880,000	\$2,752,000	Limestone	\$3,310,000	\$1,324,000
Cameron	\$158,910,000	\$63,564,000	Llano	\$650,000	\$260,000
Camp	\$5,940,000	\$2,376,000	Lubbock	\$74,210,000	\$29,684,000
Chambers	\$1,400,000	\$560,000	Madison	\$2,400,000	\$960,000
Cherokee	\$23,450,000	\$9,380,000	Matagorda	\$1,020,000	\$408,000
Coleman	\$1,480,000	\$592,000	Maverick	\$11,170,000	\$4,468,000
Collin	\$248,190,000	\$99,276,000	McLennan	\$75,010,000	\$30,004,000
Collingsworth	\$790,000	\$316,000	Midland	\$850,000	\$340,000
Comal	\$8,250,000	\$3,300,000	Montgomery	\$159,710,000	\$63,884,000
Dallas	\$1,035,490,000	\$414,196,000	Nacogdoches	\$18,720,000	\$7,488,000
Denton	\$100,450,000	\$40,180,000	Navarro	\$11,350,000	\$4,540,000
Ector	\$31,670,000	\$12,668,000	Nueces	\$479,050,000	\$191,620,000
El Paso	\$232,820,000	\$93,128,000	Panola	\$3,370,000	\$1,348,000
Ellis	\$23,610,000	\$9,444,000	Parker	\$13,710,000	\$5,484,000
Erath	\$3,980,000	\$1,592,000	Polk	\$4,630,000	\$1,852,000
Falls	\$1,630,000	\$652,000	Potter	\$93,840,000	\$37,536,000
Fort Bend	\$64,310,000	\$25,724,000	Rockwall	\$27,280,000	\$10,912,000
Frio	\$3,090,000	\$1,236,000	Rusk	\$8,020,000	\$3,208,000
Galveston	\$280,000	\$112,000	San Augustine	\$1,630,000	\$652,000
Gillespie	\$5,490,000	\$2,196,000	Smith	\$201,410,000	\$80,564,000
Gray	\$1,850,000	\$740,000	Tarrant	\$941,680,000	\$376,672,000
Grayson	\$41,110,000	\$16,444,000	Taylor	\$67,710,000	\$27,084,000
Gregg	\$20,460,000	\$8,184,000	Tom Green	\$49,630,000	\$19,852,000
Grimes	\$2,990,000	\$1,196,000	Travis	\$608,110,000	\$243,244,000
Hale	\$5,820,000	\$2,328,000	Victoria	\$23,400,000	\$9,360,000
Harris	\$2,386,040,000	\$954,416,000	Walker	\$7,290,000	\$2,916,000
Harrison	\$83,030,000	\$33,212,000	Washington	\$2,480,000	\$992,000
Hays	\$49,560,000	\$19,824,000	Webb	\$87,590,000	\$35,036,000
Henderson	\$18,370,000	\$7,348,000	Wharton	\$2,620,000	\$1,048,000
Hidalgo	\$368,960,000	\$147,584,000	Wichita	\$60,760,000	\$24,304,000
Hill	\$1,360,000	\$544,000	Williamson	\$72,480,000	\$28,992,000
Hockley	\$2,170,000	\$868,000	Wood	\$8,060,000	\$3,224,000